CLEANING
CLEANING EQUIPMENT
CLEANING FLUIDS
EQUIPMENT
CLEANING
TRP® has all your cleaning hardware needs covered
with an extensive range of equipment to make
your truck shine.
WASH POLES
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Heavy duty, polished aluminium telescopic poles with soft spongy handles
• Comfortable to use
• Available with or without Flow Through
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TRP25WP WASH POLE 2.5M
TRP3WP WASH POLE 3M
TRP18WPFT WASH POLE 1.8M FLOW THROUGH
TRP25WPFT WASH POLE 2.5M FLOW THROUGH
TRP32WPFT WASH POLE 3.2M FLOW THROUGH
TRPWPT1P WASH POLE TIP REPLACEMENT, ALLOY
185
TRP25WPFTTRP18WPFT
TRP25WP
(BRUSH HEAD NOT INCLUDED)
TRP32WPFT
CLEANING / EQUIPMENT
BRUSH HEADS
SOFT BRISTLE
ATTACHES TO TRP® WASH POLES
MICROFIBRE
WASH PAD
CHENILLE MICROFIBRE
ATTACHES TO TRP® WASH POLES
CAN ALSO BE USED BY HAND
EXHAUST STACK
WASH BRUSH
TRP10WBEFT
TWO ANGLE HEAD
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TRP10BBH 10" BI-LEVEL
TRP10QBH 10" QUAD DESIGN
TRP12QBH 12" QUAD DESIGN
TRP13BBH 13" BI-LEVEL
TRP15BBH 15" BI-LEVEL
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TRPMFWP MICROFIBRE WASH PAD WITH HOLDER
TRPMFWPR MICROFIBRE WASH PAD REFILL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Flow through
• Treated nylon bristles
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Acid-dipped synthetic bristles
provide soft non-scratch cleaning
186
TRP10BBH
CLEANING / EQUIPMENT
WASH SPONGE
TRP2JWS
SOFT, HIGH DENSITY FOAM
WASH BRUSH
TRP25WB
30CM LONG HANDLE
12CM X 12CM HEAD
BUG SPONGE
TRP38WS
DUAL SURFACE
MICROFIBRE
WASH MITT
TRPMFWM
CHENILLE MICROFIBRE
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Covers a big area fast
• Jumbo 2 pack
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Acid-dipped synthetic bristles
provide soft non-scratch cleaning
187
CLEANING / EQUIPMENT
CHAMOIS
TRP6758CH
PERFORATED 67 X 58 CM
MICROFIBRE CLOTH
TRP5050WCM
50 X 50 CM, PACK OF 5
SCOURER PAD
TRP10SSP
PERFECT FOR INSECT
& ROAD GRIME REMOVAL
188
CLEANING / EQUIPMENT
RAGS
BUFF BALL
TRPBUFFBALL
POLISHING BALL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TRPTSH1RTAUS-1.5 TRUCKIE’S PACK, T-SHIRT, 1.5KG
TRPFLANAUS-10 FLANNEL, 10KG
TRPTSH1RTAUS-10 T-SHIRT, 10KG
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• 7” viscose fibre polishing ball
• Fits any 10mm drill
• Washable & reusable
• Helps buff out scuff marks,
light scratches, oxidation & tarnish
• Ideal for use with TRP® Liqui-Shine metal polish
189
TRPFLANAUS-10 TRPTSH1RTAUS-10
CLEANING / EQUIPMENT
FOAM CANNON
TRPCANN0N
PRESSURE WASHER ADAPTORS
FOR TRP FOAM CANNON
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• For use with high pressure washers
• 1 litre capacity
• Adjustable dilution ratio and fan nozzle
• Pressure washer adaptors sold separately
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TRPF1TT1NGA       KARCHER K ADAPTOR
TRPF1TT1NGB       LAVOR ADAPTOR
TRPF1TT1NGC       KARCHER HDS PRO ADAPTOR
TRPF1TT1NGD       BOSCH ADAPTOR
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TRPF1TT1NGE       GERNI/STIHL/ NILFISK ADAPTOR
TRPF1TT1NGG       M22 ADAPTOR
TRPF1TT1NGH       KARCHER HD ADAPTOR
TRPF1TT1NG1 ¼” QUICK COUPLER ADAPTOR
190
CLEANING / EQUIPMENT
FLUIDS
CLEANING
Make your truck sparkle and polish it to perfection with our
TRP® range of cleaning fluids. For all jobs, large or small.
ALL WASH
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Heavy-duty green concentrated truck wash gel
• Higher level of active contents than traditional truck wash
• Highly effective on insect spatter, heavy road film & exhaust soot
• Biodegradable and triple interceptor safe
• Safe on polished alloy
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPAW20 20L
TRPAW200 200L
SUPER WASH
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Traditional blue concentrated truck wash gel
• Coconut oil leaves a deeper shine
• pH neutral and non-caustic
• Biodegradable and triple interceptor safe
• Safe on polished alloy
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPSW5 5L
TRPSW20 20L
TRPSW200 200L
TRPSW1000 1000L
193
TRPAW20
TRPSW20
TRPSW5
TRPSW200
CLEANING / FLUIDS
MULTI CLEAN
ALL PURPOSE CLEANER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Versatile cleaner ideal for windows, mirrors,
stainless steel, interior trims and upholstery
•  Water-based, caustic free and non hazardous
• As a medium duty degreaser, Multi Clean can even clear
carbon build-up on exhaust stacks and be sprayed
onto greasy clothes prior to washing
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPMC750 750ML
TRPMC5 5L
TRPMC20 20L
TRPMC200 200L
PREMIUM WASH
GOLD WASH & WAX
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Concentrated Gold Wash & Wax
• High level of premium Brazilian Carnauba Wax
• pH neutral and non-caustic
• Biodegradable and triple interceptor safe
• Safe on polished alloy
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPPW5 5L
TRPPW20 20L
TRPPW200 200L
TRPPW1000 1000L
194
TRPMC20
TRPMC5
TRPMC750
TRPPW20
TRPPW5
TRPPW200
CLEANING / FLUIDS
ARMOUR SHEEN
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Cleans and rejuvenates vinyl, plastics, rubber, wood and metallic surfaces
• Restores natural sheen and colour
• Non-greasy water-based formulation
• Coco Vanilla fragrance
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPAS750 750ML
TRPAS5 5L
TRPAS20 20L
MEGA WASH
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• TRP® Mega Wash is a ‘touch free’, high foaming vehicle wash
which includes a waxing agent that leaves a brilliant shine
in one easy application
WARNING
• For professional use only
• Dilution ratios and instructions
must be followed
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPMW5 5L
TRPMW20 20L
TRPMW200 200L
TRPMW1000 1000L
195
TRPAS20
TRPAS5
TRPAS750
TRPMW5
TRPMW20
TRPMW200
CLEANING / FLUIDS
WINDSCREEN WASH ADDITIVE
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Highly concentrated
• Safe on rubber and paintwork
• Removes residue and grime
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPWA500 500ML
TRPWA1 1L
TRPWA5 5L
TRPWA20 20L
CRYSTAL CLEAN
GLASS CLEANER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Non-streaking glass & chrome cleaner
• Contains anti-fogging agents
• Safe to use on all glazed surfaces, including tinted windows
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPCC750 750ML
TRPCC5 5L
TRPCC20 20L
196
TRPWA5
TRPWA1TRPWA500
TRPCC20
TRPCC5
TRPCC750
CLEANING / FLUIDS
BRAKE CLEAN
ENGINE CLEAN
DEGREASER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Quick drying solvent-based degreaser for brake part cleaning
and general degreasing of workshop parts
• Contains a dewatering additive to expel moisture while cleaning
• Leaves no residues and is non-corrosive
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Fast-acting, heavy-duty water-based degreaser
for removing oil and grease
• Eucalyptus oil enhances cleaning performance
and masks unpleasant odours
• Biodegradable, non-flammable
and is a ‘Quick Break’ product
that is triple interceptor safe
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPBC5 5L
TRPBC20 20L
TRPBC200 200L
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPEC5 5L
TRPEC20 20L
TRPEC200 200L
TRPEC1000 1000L
197
TRPEC5
TRPEC20
TRPEC200
TRPBC20
CLEANING / FLUIDS
HANDS CLEAN
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Heavy-duty hand cleaner with natural scrubbing
beads and skin conditioners
• Contains natural citrus oils which deliver
a pleasant lemon fragrance
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPHC5 5L
TRPHC20 20L
TYRE SHEEN
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Blend of premium silicone oils imparts a long lasting shine
• Enhances and provides waterproofing to exterior plastics and vinyl trim
• Can be used as a track lubricant for tautliners
• Solvent based
PART NUMBER PRODUCT SIZE
TRPTS5 5L
TRPTS20 20L
198
TRPHC20
TRPHC5
TRPTS5
TRPTS20
CLEANING / FLUIDS
LIQUI-SHINE
METAL POLISH
TRPLS500
500ML
MULTI PURPOSE
LUBRICANT SPRAY
TRPLUBE
400G
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Liquid polish removes heavy oxidisation and exhaust ‘blueing’
without the use of harsh chemicals and ammonia
• A protective sealer guards against future oxidisation
• A brilliant shine can be achieved with minimal effort
• Liqui-shine is ideal for use on aluminium, brass,
copper, stainless steel and chromed surfaces
• Ideal for use with TRP® Buff Ball polishing ball
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Premium quality aerosol lubricant displaces
water and moisture from equipment
• Penetrates rust to loosen parts
• Protects metal surfaces against rust and corrosion
199
CLEANING / FLUIDS